Incident Details

Incident

Number

OCFD26004842

OCFD26004872

OCFD26004878

OCFD26004918

OCFD26004963

OCFD26005003

OCFD26005014

Incident

Date

1/18/26

1/18/26

1/18/26

1/18/26

1/18/26

1/18/26

1/18/26

Core primary incident type
category

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Primary Incident Type
Structural involvement
Structural involvement
Structural involvement
Structural involvement
Structural involvement
Confined cooking / appliance

fire

Room and contents fire

171

Core
station

Fire Station
29

Fire Station
36

Fire Station
30

Fire Station
21

Fire Station
29

Fire Station
22

Fire Station
25

Location Address

14300 Oaks Crossing
Road

18 RODEO Drive

3149 N Portland
Avenue

3109 S Stults Avenue
14300 Oaks Crossing
Road

1705 NW 115th

2526 SW 50th Street

Location
Zip
73165
74851
73112
73119
73165

73120

73119



