

Incident Details

Incident Number	Incident Date	Core primary incident type category	Primary Incident Type	Core station	Location Address	Location Zip
OCFD26004842	1/18/26	Fire	Structural involvement	Fire Station 29	14300 Oaks Crossing Road	73165
OCFD26004872	1/18/26	Fire	Structural involvement	Fire Station 36	18 RODEO Drive	74851
OCFD26004878	1/18/26	Fire	Structural involvement	Fire Station 30	3149 N Portland Avenue	73112
OCFD26004918	1/18/26	Fire	Structural involvement	Fire Station 21	3109 S Stults Avenue	73119
OCFD26004963	1/18/26	Fire	Structural involvement	Fire Station 29	14300 Oaks Crossing Road	73165
OCFD26005003	1/18/26	Fire	Confined cooking / appliance fire	Fire Station 22	1705 NW 115th	73120
OCFD26005014	1/18/26	Fire	Room and contents fire	Fire Station 25	2526 SW 50th Street	73119